Attendance
Classroom
Discipline
Guidance
Other
Uniform

Total

Statistics for incidents from 28/01/2020 ... 15/12/2029.

Incident Type

Incident Type x Level

Total N/A 9 10
44567 18078 9912 7245
6642 4083 964 872
3671 1872 982 616
2346 1197 410 385
11884 6588 2470 1341
894 330 233 187

70004 32148 14971 10646

11

5594
442
129
245
860
89
7359

12

2903
244
70
84
517
44
3862

13

835
37

25
108
11
1018
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